PARTS LIST

MSD41 (3/4IN)

CONTENTS
1. POWER SPRAYER
(CRANK CASE,INLET VALVE)....ccovvveooreererrerernee, 1~ 2
2. POWER SPRAYER
(PRESSURE REGURATOR VALVE) .........cccooc...... 3~ 4
3. ACCESSORIES ...ovoooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeseseeesessesseseseen 5~ 6

2006.04




1. MSD41 (3/4IN)
POWER SPRAYER (CRANK CASE,INLET VALVE)

522160-01



Ref.No. |Parts No. Parts Name Q'ty Remarks
1-1 354051 | MSD41(3/4IN) 1
1-2 548895 | Label 1 | MSD41
1-3 547333 | Crankcase 1
1-4 547961 | Oil Filler Cap, Ass'y 1 | Incl.5
1-5 014179 | O-Ring 1 | P20
1-6 044842 | Plug 1
1-7 014179 | O-Ring 1 | P20
1-8 545981 | Crankshaft 1 |7.0X19.07
1-9 015710 | Bearing 1 | #6204
1-10 | 547153 | Bearing Case 1 | 2SF
1-11 | 014488 | Bearing 1 | #6006
1-12 | 055337 | Oil Seal 1 | D30428
1-13 | 014041 | O-Ring 1 | S100
1-14 | 547161 | Bolt 3 | M6X14
1-15 | 012385 | Snap Ring 1
1-16 | 092241 | Oil Gauge Ass'y 1 | Incl.17
1-17 | 044428 | Packing 1 | 25X34XT2
1-18 | 547046 | Connecting Rod 3 | 2SF38MM
1-19 | 016948 | Piston Pin 3 | 9X22
1-20 | 541809 | Piston Rod 3
1-21 | 020017 | Washer 3 | 17X24XT1.2
1-22 | 025461 | Oil Seal 3 | $10.5247
1-23 | 044869 | Seal Retainer 3
1-24 | 011402 | Oil Wick 3 | 10X19X5
1-25 | 639503 | A Block 3 | Incl.26-31
1-26 | 014122 | Inlet Valve Seat 3 | 6.1X20XT2.8
1-27 | 116121 | Piston Packing 3
1-28 | 027348 | Spacer 3 | 6X8.5X10.5
1-29 | 119917 | Piston Retainer 3
1-30 | 015849 | Spring Washer 3 | M6
1-31 | 046365 | Nut 3 | M6
1-32 | 545944 | Manifold A 1
1-33 | 540670 | U Packing 3
1-34 | 546860 | Adapter 6
1-35 | 015862 | O-Ring 6 | P21
1-36 | 023172 | O-Ring 6 | P22
1-37 | 541811 | Cylinder Pipe 3 | 25X28.5XL43
1-38 | 044881 | Valve Seat 3
1-39 | 544499 | Manifold B 1
1-40 | 044565 | Valve Sack 3
1-41 | 548608 | Valve 3 |16X1.5
1-42 | 541062 | Spring 3 | 0.6-15L
1-43 | 544090 | Cap Screw 6 | M8X110X28
1-44 | 548767 | Label 1
1-45 | 545158 | Label 1




2. MSD41 (3/4IN)
POWER SPRAYER (PRESSURE REGURATOR VALVE)

—————————————————————————

522160-02



Ref.No. |Parts No. Parts Name Q'ty Remarks
2-1 546849 | Pressure Regulator Valve, Ass'y 1 Incl.2-18
2-2 540936 | Grip 1
2-3 088913 | Hexagon Socket Screw 1 | M8X35
2-4 081039 | Nut 1 | M8
2-5 087483 | Screw 2 | M3XP0.5X5
2-6 088912 | Hexagon Socket Screw 1 | M4X6
2-7 106495 | Guide 1
2-8 106499 | Washer 1 | 16X21X0.7T
2-9 541769 | Spring Seat 1 | 156XT2.5
2-10 | 548819 | Spring 1 |3.0-31L
2-11 | 546500 | Body 1
2-12 | 107221 | Spring 1 10.6-7L
2-13 | 106498 | Valve Ball 1 |5/32
2-14 | 543591 | Piston Ass'y 1
2-15 | 103306 | Sleeve 1
2-16 | 019261 | O-Ring 1 | P16
2-17 | 543507 | Valve Seat 1
2-18 | 019261 | O-Ring 1 | P16
2-19 | 542258 | Cheese 1 | R3/8XR3/8
2-20 | 541796 | Ball Cock 1 | R3/8XG1/4




3. MSD41 (3/4IN)
ACCESSORIES

522160-03



Ref.No. |Parts No. Parts Name Q'ty Remarks
3-1 046271 | Flange 1
3-2 044843 | Bolt 4 | 5/16-24UNFX20
3-3 012489 | Washer 4 | M8
3-4 015845 | Spring Washer 4 | M8
3-5 044683 | Bolt 4 | 3/8-16UNCX35
3-6 012490 | Washer 4 | M10
3-7 012503 | Spring Washer 4 |M10
3-8 546043 | Instruction Manual 1 | MSD40




Maruyama U.S., Inc.
3570 Shelby Lane
Denton, TX 76207
940-383-7400 voice
940-383-7466 fax

www.maruyama-us.com




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 600
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /SyntheticBoldness 1.000000
  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /KOR <FEFFd5a5c0c1b41c0020c778c1c40020d488c9c8c7440020c5bbae300020c704d5740020ace0d574c0c1b3c4c7580020c774bbf8c9c0b97c0020c0acc6a9d558c5ec00200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020b9ccb4e4b824ba740020c7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c2edc2dcc624002e0020c7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020b9ccb4e000200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe7f6e521b5efa76840020005000440046002065876863ff0c5c065305542b66f49ad8768456fe50cf52068fa87387ff0c4ee563d09ad8625353708d2891cf30028be5002000500044004600206587686353ef4ee54f7f752800200020004100630072006f00620061007400204e0e002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020548c66f49ad87248672c62535f003002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d5b9a5efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef65305542b8f039ad876845f7150cf89e367905ea6ff0c4fbf65bc63d066075217537054c18cea3002005000440046002065874ef653ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000520065006100640065007200200035002e0030002053ca66f465b07248672c4f86958b555f3002>
    /JPN <FEFF30d530a930f330c857cb30818fbc307f3000004100630072006f0062006100740035002e003000280031002e003400293000003600300030006400700069>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [600 600]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


